OVAL GEAR FLOW METER
GC
Technical Data Sheet
•	 Oval gear flow meter is mainly used to measure high
viscosity media
•	 High precision and repeatability
•	 Microprocessor type transmitter
•	 Robust constructio with a long servixe life

**This table show a dimension of DIN flange specification
Technical Data Sheet
Ordering code
Example : GC-25-D-C-S16-H
Description : Oval gear flow meter DN25 with display, thread connection, Signal output 4-20mA and pulse, Stainless
steel 316L body material, temperature resistance -20...+200℃
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
OVAL GEAR FLOW METER
GC
Example order : GC-x-x-x-x-x-x
x : Pipe Diameter
DN2...DN32
x : Dispaly and Output Feature
N : No display + pulse
D : with digital display + 4-20 mA + pulse + RS485
x : Process Connection **
T : Inside thread installation, pressure resistance 50 bar
 TX : Inside thread installation, pressure resistance 400 bar
F : Flange installation (standard : DIN flange PN16) available for DN15 - DN32
C : Tri-clamp installation (for food industry)
xx : The special connection is below.**
x : Body material
S04 : Stainless steel 304
S16 : Stainless steel 316L
x : Fluid Temperature
- : -20...+80℃ (standard)
H : -20...+180℃
L : -196...+80℃
x : Fluid viscosity
- : < 50 cP
V : 51...10000 cP
**Special  Process Connection
FD25 : Flange DIN PN25 | FD40 : Flange DIN PN40
FA150 : Flange ANSI 150  | FA300 : Flange ANSI 300 | FA600 : Flange ANSI 600
FJ10 : Flange JIS 10K  | FJ20 : Flange JIS 20K | FJ30 : Flange JIS 30K
CF6 : Compression fitting 6mm tube | CF8 : Compression fitting 8mm tube | CF10 : Compression fitting 10mm tube
*Compression fitting is available for tube DN2 to DN15
Technical Data Sheet
Accessories for GC
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
OVAL GEAR FLOW METER
GC
•	 IoT-WiFi : IoT module for wifi version
•	 Wi-Fi are available
•	 The IoT module can receive a signal from Instrument for mornitoring in real-time , support adjustment
•	 The IoT module can receive 4 analog and 1 digital signal from industry instrument.
•	 Application can be widely used in industrial automatic control, base station/computer room monitoring,
environmental monitoring, water conservancy project, power industries, agriculture, etc.
Feature
•	 IoT-GPRS/4G: IoT module for 4G version
•	 4G are available
•	 The IoT module can receive a signal from Instrument for mornitoring in real-time , support adjustment
•	 The IoT module can receive 4 analog and 1 digital signal from industry instrument.
•	 Application can be widely used in industrial automatic control, base station/computer room monitoring,
environmental monitoring, water conservancy project, power industries, agriculture, etc.
Feature
•	 DL2 : Data logger
•	 DL7 : data logger
•	 AR715 : Flow meter / pulse counter
•	 Digital meter for measuring flow and balance, pulse counter, incremental encoder control, dispenser, analogue
retransmission output, optional RS485, 4-colour display